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GUESTS ON 6200-NATIONAL SERIES 
 
 
Jaime Alcorta 
Walls of Art 
15619 CR 1870 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-438-3943 
Jaime@walls-of-art.net 
www.walls-of-art.net 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
Laura Bray 
Katy Did Designs 
46 Northern Pine Loop 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
949-533-8296 
laura@katydid-designs.com 
www.katydiddys.blogspot.com 
 
Debbie Caffrey 
Debbie’s Creative Moments 
P O Box 92050 
Albuquerque, NM  87199-2050 
505-828-1515 
debbiesquilt@aol.com 
www.debbiescreativemoments.com 
 
Terese Cato 
5239 Leopard Spot Ct. 
North Las Vegas, NV  89031 
702-370-7311 
teresecato@cox.net 
www.teresecato.com 
 
Theresa Cifali 
The Altered Canvas 
4 Broadway, Suite 8 
Valhalla, NY  10595 
Theresa@thealteredcanvas.com 
www.thealteredcanvas.com 
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Connie Crawford 
Fashion Patterns by Coni 
P O Box 370 
Hansville, WA  98340 
360-638-2629 
service@fashionpatterns.com 
www.fashionpatterns.com 
 
Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
Sharon Davis 
Home Baking Assn. 
723 Houston St. 
Manhattan, KS  66502 
785-539-7044 
hbadavis@gmail.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
Ruthie Dearing 
Dearing & Associates, Inc. 
9223 Osuna Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-275-9005 
ruthiedearing@yahoo.com 
 
Robert Del Grande 
RDG & Bar Annie 
California Fig Advisory Board 
1800 Post Oak Blvd. 
Houston, TX  77050 
713-840-1111 
Robert@rdgbarannie.com 
www.rdgbarannie.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
Laura Dellutri  
Healthy Housekeeper, Inc. 
14216 Parkhill St. 
Overland Park, KS  66221 
913-208-5209 
dellutril@aol.com 
www.lauradellutri.com 
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Eric Drexler 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
P O Box 494129 
Port Charlotte, FL  33949 
941-629-3199 #164 
800-874-4115 #164 
Eric.drexler@sulky.com 
www.sulky.com 
 
Dianna Effner 
Expressions, Inc. 
P O Box 206 
Jamestown, MO  65046 
660-849-2114 
800-452-2480 
sales@expressionsdolls.com 
www.expressionsdolls.com 
 
Shane Ellison 
The People’s Chemist 
5482 Wilshire Blvd. 210 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 
505-310-2454 
liveyoungnow@gmail.com 
www.thepeopleschemist.com 
 
Drew Emborsky 
The Crochet Dude 
404 W. 31st St. 
Houston, TX  77018 
713-869-1251 
thecrochetdude@gmail.com 
www.thecrochetdude.com 
 
Eleisha Ensign  
TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc. 
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 
Mission, TX  78572 
956-580-8004 
kymberly@texasweet.com 
www.texasweet.com 
 
Carol Fenster  
Savory Palate, Inc. 
8174 S. Holly St., #404 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
info@savorypalate.com 
www.savorypalate.com 
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Sue Harrell 
Florida Strawberry Growers Assn. 
P O Drawer 2550 
Plant City, FL  33564 
813-752-6822 
FAX:  813-752-2167 
sue@flastrawberry.com 
www.flastrawberry.com 
 
Sue Hausmann 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
494C Paseo Cerro 
Green Valley, AZ  85614 
440-725-7626 
sewhausmann@gmail.com 
www.sewandquiltwithsue.com 
 
Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
42405 US 70 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
FAX:  575-356-9007 
E-Mail:  garden_source@yahoo.com 
Home Page:  www.gardensourcenm.com 
 
Bruce Johnson  
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
http://www.minwax.com 
  
Jann Johnson 
Designer & Crafter  
1319 Jackson Ave. 
Long Island City, NY  11101 
718-392-2157 
jann@jannjohnson.com 
 
Lacy Jones 
Havertys Furniture 
7401 Quaker Ave. 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-799-7544 
FAX:  806-799-1785 
e-mail:  ljones@havertys.com 
Home Page:  www.havertys.com 
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Aris Kefalogiannis  
Gaea Products 
171, Syngrou Av. 
Athens, Greech  17121 
+30 210 9330595 
info@gaea.gr 
www.gaea.gr 
 
Laura Keith 
Laura Keith Apparel Design 
P O Box 873013 
Vancouver, WA  98687 
360-735-5957 
lkdesigns@comcast.net 
www.laurakeithdesigns.com 
 
Franki Kohler 
2635 Charleston St. 
Oakland, CA  94602-3426 
510-531-4152 
flkquilter@aol.com 
www.fiberonthewall.com  or 
www.postmarkdart.com 
 
Cindy Losekamp  
Sew Artfully Yours, Inc. 
P O Box 46 
Trenton, IN  47035 
513-309-8108 
812-637-0697 (Fax) 
cindy@sewingart.com 
www.sewingart.com 
 
Nancy Lovett 
10301 Nita Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-292-1362 
njlovett@aol.com 
 
Norah McMeeking  
Author & Designer 
2047 Cielito Lane 
Santa Barbara, CA  93105 
805-962-8511 
FAX:  805-965-6970 
norah@cox.net 
www.bellabellaquilts.com 
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Becky Meverden 
2634 Richard Dr. 
White Bear Lake, MN  55110 
651-429-7457 
becky@meverden.net 
www.beckymeverden.com 
 
Sara Mower 
Roylco, Inc. 
P O Box 13409 
Anderson, SC  29624 
800-362-8656 
FAX:  800-461-7328 
e-mail:  sara@roylcoinc.com 
Home Page:  www.roylco.com 
 
Connie Moyers 
Western Research Kitchens 
145 S. Fairfax Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90036 
323-938-3300 (Lee Pearlstein) 
leeassociatespr@aol.com 
www.leeassociates.com 
 
Michele Muska  
Simplicity Creative Group 
6050 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN  37013 
413-455-7424 
e-mail:  mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
Maria Nerius 
FaveCrafts.com 
141 Salmon Dr. NE 
Palm Bay, FL  32907 
321-951-3929 
mnerius@cfl.rr.com 
www.favecrafts.com 
 
Judy Novella  
Fairfield Processing Corp. 
88 Rose Hill Ave. – P. O. Box 1157 
Danbury, CT  06810-1157 
203-744-2090 #265 
800-980-8040 #265 
e-mail:  judyn@poly-fil.com 
www.fairfieldworld.com 
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Christine Palumbo 
christinempalumbo@gmail.com or chris@christinepalumbo.com 
www.christinepalumbo.com 
Honeysuckle White & Shady Brook Farms 
www.honeysucklewhite.com 
www.shadybrookfarms.com 
 
Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
Kimberly Reddin  
National Onion Assn. 
822 7th St., Suite 510 
Greeley, CO  80631 
970-353-5895 
kreddin@onions-usa.org 
www.onions-usa.org 
 
Sara Robbins 
DairyMax 
P O Box 36377 
Albuquerque, NM  87176-6377 
505-255-0000 
Fax:  505-255-0769 
Cell:  505-259-3194 
robbinss@dairymax.org 
www.dairymax.org 
 
*Donna Salazar 
Donna Salazar Designs 
P O Box 61002 
Irvine, CA  92602 
949-836-4996 
donna@donnasalazar.com 
www.donnasalazar.com 
 
Casey Schwartz 
Flower duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
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Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
Terrell Sundermann 
Terrell Designs 
85 Crestone Way 
Castle Rock, CO 80108 
303-639-9876 
e-mail:  TerrellSun@gmail.com 
home page:  www.terrelldesigns.com 
 
Evelyn Terhune 
Ozark Crafts 
P. O. Box 67 
Gilbert, AR  72636 
800-648-5084 
FAX:  870-439-2991 
elangston@ritternet.com 
 www.ozcrafts.com 
 
Megan Thome 
EK Success Brands 
11125 NW Ambassador Dr., Suite 200 
Kansas City, MO  64153 
816-389-4150 
Fax:  816-389-4153 
Megan.thome@kandcompany.com 
www.eksuccessbrands.com 
 
Barbara Trombley 
Art Institute Glitter 
720 N. Balboa St. 
Cottonwood, AZ  86326 
928-639-0805 
info@artglitter.com 
www.artglitter.com 
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Marty Van Ness 
Butterball LLC 
1240 Diehl Rd. 
Naperville, IL  60601 
312-240-2734 
Bridget O’Malley 
Edelman Chicago 
200 E. Randolph Dr. 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-297-7442 
Bridget.omalley@edelman.com 
www.butterball.com 
 
John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Laura Waterfield  
Laura’s Sewing Studio 
P O Box 1235 
Tomball, TX  77377-1235 
laura@laurassewingstudio.com 
www.laurassewingstudio.com 
 
Laura West Kong  
Author & designer 
26346 Saint David St. 
Loma Linda, CA  92354 
909-799-3218 
laura@laurawestkong.com or divaofquilts@yahoo.com 
www.laurawestkong.com 
 
Kris Wrede 
Kismet Potions 
10700 Academy Rd. NE, Ste. 721 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-275-6508 
505-231-5257 (cell) 
kismetpotions@comcast.net 
www.kismetpotions.com 
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